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Uber Eats - PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE -

Grilled 50¢ « Extra Cheese 75¢ « Extra Meat $3.00 « Lean $1.00 « Fried Egg $1.00 « Gluten Free Bread $2.50
All sandwiches are available in Jr. size

#1 FRONT PAGE $14.99 #2 SPORTS $14.9 #4 HEADLINER$14.99 #20 AUTHORITY $14.99
Corned beef, coleslaw, Corned beef, turkey, cole Corned beef, Swiss, Beef brjsket, colgslaw, Swiss,
Swiss, Russian slaw, Swiss, Russian mustard, on onion roll. Russian dressing, onrye.
dressing, on rye. dressing, on rye. : ¥
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#5 CLASSIFIED $14.99 #6 WEATHER $14.99 #15 NEWSs14.99 #23 BIG BUSINESS $25.99

Corned beef , Swiss, Pastrami, cole slaw, Corned beef, pastrami, Choose 1lb. of any meat,
sauerkraut, Russian Swiss, Russian coleslaw, Swiss, Russi cheese, toppings,
dressing, on rye. dressing, on rye. dressing, on onion roll. dressing, bread.

#8 BREAKING NEWS $14.99 #9 DETROITER$14.99
Ham, lettuce, tomato, Grilled chicken, lettuce,
American cheese, tomato, cheddar cheese,

#3 LOCAL $15.99 #1.3 LOLA’S CLUB $15.99 mustard, on rye. ranch, on onion roll.
Corned beef, lettuce, Turkey, bacon, pEEE -y ] SR
tomato, Russian, on lettuce, tomato,
triple decker white mayo, on triple
toast. decker white.
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#1.0 BUSINESS $14.99 #11 METRO$14.99

Turkey-pastrami, Swiss, Roast Beef, lettuce, tomato,
lettuce, tomato, onion, Swiss, Italian

mustard, on rye. dressing, on onion roll.

#21 MIA'S CLUB$15.99  #22 SONNY BOY $15.99

Ham, turkey, bacon, Corned Beef, pastrami,
lettuce, tomato, lettuce, tomato, -
mayo, on triple mustard, on triple .
decker white toast. decker white toast. #12 WALLSTREET$14.99  #14 EDITORIAL$14.99
Ham, salami, Swiss, Fried chicken, lettuce,
lettuce, tomato, red onion, tomato, Swiss, Mayo, on
banana peppers, Italian onion roll.

dressing, on rye.
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#7 PRESS$14.99 #16 LIFESTYLE$11.99 #17 DOWNTOWN$14.99 #1.8 TRAVELERS$14.99 #19 WEEKEND$14.99
White Albacore tuna Turkey, coleslaw, Swiss, Deep fried cod, lettuce,

Chicken salad, Swiss, coleslaw, lettuce, / 0 0

lettuce, tomato, tomato, onion, banana  salad, lettuce, tomato, Russian dressing,on  tomato, American cheese,

Swiss, onrye. pepper, Italian dressing, Swiss, on rye. onion roll. tarter sauce, on onion roll.
f 23

on wheat toast.

$2.99 W/ FRIES AND FOUNTAIN DRINK o
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#27 MIA’S CLUB WRAP

$13.99
Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo
#24 EDITORIAL WRAP $13.99  #28 DETROITER WRAP $13.99
Fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, Swiss, Mayo. Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese,
#25 FRONT PAGE WRAP $13.99  son —or
Corned beef , coleslaw, Swiss, Russian dressing. | #29 TRAVELE.R,S WRAP $13.99
Turkey, Coleslaw, Swiss,
#26 LIFESTYLE WRAP $11.99  Russiandressing.
Swiss, coleslaw, lettuce, tomato, onion, #30 DOWNTOWN WRAP $13.99
banana pepper, Italian dressing. White Albacore tuna salad, lettuce, tomato, Swiss.
EXTRA MEAT $3.00
SALADS GRILLED or FRIED CHICKEN BREAST  $3.00
ALL SALADS CAN BE MADE INTO A SMALL TOSSED $1.00
. ADD EGG $1.00
% TOSSED SALAD $11.99 EXTRA CHEESE 75¢
A0 Tomatoes, croiitons, red onions, choice EXTRA DRESSING 75¢
of dressing.
CORNED BEEF SALAD $13.99

"W\ CAESAR SALAD $11.99
/ Parmesan cheese, croiitons, Caesar dressing.

GREEK SALAD $12.99
" Tomatoes, beets, chick peas, pepperoncini,
¥ red onions, feta, olives, Greek dressing.

28 MAURICE SALAD $12.99
Turkey, ham, Swiss, pickle, maurice dressing.

BABY BLUE SALAD
3 Blue cheese, walnut, dried cherries,
red onion, raspberry vinaigrette.

DRESSINGS

$12.99

CHICKEN SALAD
COLESLAW

GREEK, RANCH, RUSSIAN, ITALIAN, RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE, BALSAMIC
VINAIGRETTE, HONEY MUSTARD, CAESAR

WHITE ALBACORE TUNA SALAD $12.99/Lb MACARONI SALAD
$12.99/Lb POTATO SALAD
$5.99/Lb PASTA SALAD

Corned beef, Swiss, tomato, Russian dressing.

JULIANNE SALAD
Turkey, corned beef, Swiss, tomato,

egg, ranch dressing.

, CHICKEN SALAD or TUNA SALAD $13.99
American cheese, tomato, red onion,
choice of dressing.

CLUB SALAD
Turkey, bacon, tomato, shredded

cheese, ranch dressing.

$13.99

$13.99

SALADS

Sm $2.99/Lg $5.99
Sm $2.99/Lg $5.99
Sm $3.49/Lg $6.99

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $10.99
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, Pickle, onion.

FRONT PAGE BURGER $12.99
Corned beef, coleslaw, Swiss, Russian dressing.

BACON CHEESEBURGER $11.99
Lettuce, tomato, onion, American cheese.
TRIPLE BACON CHEESEBURGER $12.99

Lettuce, tomato, onion, American cheese.

ALL BURGERS ARE
SERVED WITH FRIES

$3.99¢a. 2/$7
CHICAGO STYLE

Tomato, sport pepper, relish, onion, pickle,
celery salt, mustard.

CHILI & CHEESE
Chili cheese, onion, mustard.
BACON DOG

Bacon, cheddar, mayo, ketchup.
SLAW DOG
Topped with coleslaw.

PLAIN HOT DOG

ALL DINNERS INCLUDE FRIES

FISH DINNER $11.99
WING DING DINNER $11.99
CHICKEN TENDER DINNER  $10.99

cup PINT

CHICKEN NOODLE $4.99 $6.99 $11.99
OUR FAMOUS CHILI $5.99 $7.99 $12.99
SOUP OF THE DAY $5.99 $7.99 $12.99

FRIES $3.99 BACON&CHEESEFRIES  $6.99
CAJUN FRIES $4.99 CHEESEFRIES $4.99
CHILICHEESE FRIES ~ $5.99 CURLY FRIES $4.99
SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.99 ONION RINGS $4.99
CORNED BEEFFRIES  $7.99 CHEESE STICKS $4.99

CORNED BEEF & SWISS
OR

PHILLY STEAK & CHEESE

CHEESECAKE $5.99
CARROT CAKE $5.99
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE $5.99
GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE $5.99
SUPERMAN CAKE $5.99
LEMON CAKE $5.99
RED VELVET CAKE $5.99

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER-COOKED MEATS MAY

INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS




